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RELIABILITY ANALYSI

Ttem-total Statistics

dronul

Scale
Mean

if Item
Deleted

92.4250

channFeruueUUBHILaH

S - SCALE (ALPHA)

a2
Aronu3
ganud
Fnonud
daub
denn?
dAronuB
Aanu9
Ao
drauil

D

93.2250
92.6500
93.0750
92.2750
93.1250
92.8250
92.9750
94.0500
92.8500
92.9000

Scale Corrected

variance Ttem- Alpha
if Item Total if Item
Deleted Correlation Deleted
572.8147 6497 9680
564.9994 7275 9675
576.1821 5551 9685
553.2506 8460 5667
570.1532 5876 9683
562.2660 5934 9685
559.6865 .7856 9671
567.9737 7293 9676
563.1256 5879 9685
559,4641 6309 9682
£53.6308 7947 9670

danull 92.8750  548.30 : 9668
Al 93,1750  554.1994 7148 9676
frouls 92.9000  553.1179 8040 9669
Fnennld 92.9000  559.8359 6597 9679
daul’ 929500  559.7923 7309 9674
fraul8 92.6500  557.5154 7059 9676
siald 92,6250  551.1635 8048 9669
gAY 92.7250  566.3583 6337 9680
danu2l 93.0500  551.9974 8475 9666
Azl 92.8000  557.6000 8078 9670
fenu23 92.9750  570.3327 5868 9683
dnanu24 - 93.0750  561.9173 7120 9676
@anu2s 92.8500  558.5410 7593 5672
Aai26 92.6500  568.4897 6928 9677
Calagtivyy 92,7750  563.0506 6200 9682
dau28 93.2250  567.3583 6771 9678
Anu29 92,8500  561.3103 7548 9673

Reliability Coefficients

N of Cases =

Aipha =

40.0

9687

N of Ttems = 29
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